
12. Intern. Philipp-Seitz-Gedächtnisturnier

Kleinostheim, 16.11.2008

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Maximilian Remensperge Landesverband Südbaden
PS 9:0

32
SS 4:0

53
SS 12:2

54
 3 13  0 25 0 2.I

2 Sven Simon RWG Mömbris-Königshofen
4:00

01
4:00

14
 0  1  0  2 0 5.III

3 Tayyib Incecik AV Alzenau
3:50

04
0:55

01
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

4 Kai Rachwalski TSV Ehningen
SS 11:0

53
PS 8:2

32
3:30

01
 2  8  0 21 0 4.II

Pool B

1 Daniel Kromm SG Arheilgen
PS 16:7

32
0:55

03
PS 9:2

34
 2  6  0 25 2 3.II

2 Robin Hartmann RWG Mömbris-Königshofen
6:00

11
1:10

04
 0  1  0  7 0 7.

3 Otso Simani HPM Helsinki
SS 3:0

54
SS 9:0

51
 2 10  0 12 1 1.I

4 Marius Schmitt KSV Seeheim
0:12

03
SS 5:0

52
3:20

11
 1  6  0  7 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Maximilian Remensperger - Kai Rachwalski

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Daniel Kromm - Marius Schmitt

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Sven Simon RWG Mömbris-Königshofen 3 5.PS 4:2

Pool B 4 Marius Schmitt KSV Seeheim 1 6.04:00

Pool A 4 Kai Rachwalski TSV Ehningen 1 4.04:00

Pool B 1 Daniel Kromm SG Arheilgen 3 3.PS 3:6

Pool A 1 Maximilian Remensperger Landesverband Südbaden 0 2.00:45

Pool B 3 Otso Simani HPM Helsinki 5 1.SS 0:7
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